
Selecting Skyndeep®  

Graphic Drumheads
Add the three digits listed 
below to the end of the 
Skyndeep® Model Number to  
indicate the graphic artwork.
003 Calf Skin Graphic
007 Tiger Stripe Graphic
008 Puerto Rican Flag Graphic
009 Black Calf Skin Graphic

All Remo world percussion drumheads are weather 
resistant and easy to tune.

FIBERSKYN® 3 provides a superb, authentic drum 
sound for maximum projection, lively overtones, 
and slap tones that are easy on your hands. 

NUSKYN® sounds natural, warm, and full-bodied 
with enhanced low and mid-range frequencies, 
without any lingering high pitched overtones. 

SKYNDEEP® is the graphic infusion of pigment into 
a polyester surface making it uniquely attractive 
while producing warm tones, increases sound 
volume and projection in any environment.

With Remo’s advanced drumhead 
technologies and the input from the best 

percussionists in the world, Remo has improved  
the sound and feel of their drumheads. Crimplock® 

Symmetry, Type 4, conga drumheads were created to  
add flexibility in our manufacturing while increasing  

available drumhead dimensions. This means, Crimplock® 
Symmetry drumheads can fit more conga drum models  

from the various manufacturers.

	 M4	 –	 1106	 –	 F6		 –	 D2

	 Construction	Type	 Drumhead	Crown	Size	 Film	 Flesh	Hoop	I.D.

The new model number is 
illustrated here. Model number 
labels are placed under each 
drumhead for quick identification.
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Accent	Series,	Classic,	Classic	2,	Original,	
Patato®	Fiberglass,	Salsa,	Matador,		
Galaxy,	Candido,	Rekow,	Montalvo,	Garcia

Palladium	Series	Giovanni	Wood,	
Galaxy,	Giovanni	Wood	&	Fiberglass,	
LP	Accent™	Series,	Peraza

LP	Aspire

LP	Performer,	LP	Ardiente

Elite	Series,	Richie	Flores	Series

Bobby	Allende

Primero	Pro	Series	&	Wood	Series

Primero	Series	–	Fiberglass

Limited	Edition	–	Custom	Deluxe,	
Premiere,	Custom	Deluxe	Wood

Player	Series

Artist	Series	Mongo	Santamaria	Wood	
Fibercraft®,	Floatune®,	Professional,	
Marathon®	Series

Headliner	Series	

California	Series

Schalloch	Congas
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Manufacturer/Drum Model  Drum	 Drumhead	 	 	 		
	 	Name	 Crown	Size	 NUSKYN®	 FIBERSKYN®	3	 SKYNDEEP®

Crimplock® Symmetry Conga Drumhead

Quinto	 11.06”	 M4-1106-N6-D2	 M4-1106-F6-D2	 M4-1106-S6-D2003
Conga	 11.75”	 M4-1175-N6-D1	 M4-1175-F6-D1	 M4-1175-S6-D1003
Tumba	 12.50”	 M4-1250-N6-D1	 M4-1250-F6-D1	 M4-1250-S6-D1003
Requinto	 9.75”	 M4-0975-N6-D4	 M4-0975-F5-D4	 M4-0975-S6-D4003	
Quinto	 11.06”	 M4-1106-N6-D4	 M4-1106-F6-D4	 M4-1106-S6-D4003
Conga	 11.75”	 M4-1175-N6-D4	 M4-1175-F6-D4	 M4-1175-S6-D4003
Tumba	 12.50”	 M4-1250-N6-D2	 M4-1250-F6-D2	 M4-1250-S6-D2003
Quinto	 9.75”	 M4-0975-N6-D2	 M4-0975-F5-D2	 M4-0975-S6-D2003
Conga	 10.75”	 M4-1075-N6-D2	 M4-1075-F5-D2	 M4-1075-S6-D2003
Tumba	 	11.75”	 M4-1175-N6-D1	 M4-1175-F6-D1	 M4-1175-S6-D1003		
Quinto	 11.06”	 M4-1106-N6-D1	 M4-1106-F6-D1	 M4-1106-S6-D1003
Conga	 11.75”	 M4-1175-N6-D1	 M4-1175-F6-D1	 M4-1175-S6-D1003
Tumba	 12.50”	 M4-1250-N6-D1	 M4-1250-F6-D1	 M4-1250-S6-D1003

Quinto	 11.06”	 M4-1106-N6-D4	 M4-1106-F6-D4	 M4-1106-S6-D4003
Conga	 11.75”	 M4-1175-N6-D3	 M4-1175-F6-D3	 M4-1175-S6-D3003
Tumba	 12.50”	 M4-1250-N6-D2	 M4-1250-F6-D2	 M4-1250-S6-D2003

Quinto	 11.06”	 M4-1106-N6-D2	 M4-1106-F6-D2	 M4-1106-S6-D2003
Conga	 11.75”	 M4-1175-N6-D3	 M4-1175-F6-D3	 M4-1175-S6-D3003
Tumba	 12.50”	 M4-1250-N6-D2	 M4-1250-F6-D2	 M4-1250-S6-D2003	

Quinto	 9.75”	 M4-0975-N6-D3	 M4-0975-F5-D3	 M4-0975-S6-D3003
Conga	 10.75”	 M4-1075-N6-D3	 M4-1075-F5-D3	 M4-1075-S6-D3003

Quinto	 9.75”	 M4-0975-N6-D4	 M4-0975-F5-D4	 M4-0975-S6-D4003
Conga	 11.06”	 M4-1106-N6-D4	 M4-1106-F6-D4	 M4-1106-S6-D4003

Quinto	 11.06”	 M4-1106-N6-D1	 M4-1106-F6-D1	 M4-1106-S6-D1003
Conga	 11.75”	 M4-1175-N6-D1	 M4-1175-F6-D1	 M4-1175-S6-D1003
Tumba	 12.50”	 M4-1250-N6-D1	 M4-1250-F6-D1	 M4-1250-S6-D1003

Quinto	 9.75”	 M4-0975-N6-D2	 M4-0975-F5-D2	 M4-0975-S6-D2003
Conga	 10.75”	 M4-1075-N6-D2	 M4-1075-F5-D2	 M4-1075-S6-D2003
	
Quinto	 11.06”	 M4-1106-N6-D4	 M4-1106-F6-D4	 M4-1106-S6-D4003
Conga	 11.75”	 M4-1175-N6-D4	 M4-1175-F6-D4	 M4-1175-S6-D4003
Tumba	 13.00”	 M4-1300-N6-D1	 M4-1300-F6-D1	 M4-1300-S6-D1001	

Quinto	 9.75”	 M4-0975-N6-D2	 M4-0975-F5-D2	 M4-0975-S6-D2003
Conga	 10.75”	 M4-1075-N6-D2	 M4-1075-F5-D2	 M4-1075-S6-D2003

S.	Quinto	 9.75”	 M4-0975-N6-D1	 M4-0975-F5-D1	 M4-0975-S6-D1003	
Quinto	 10.75”	 M4-1075-N6-D1	 M4-1075-F5-D1	 M4-1075-S6-D1003
Conga	 11.06”	 M4-1106-N6-D3	 M4-1106-F6-D3	 M4-1106-S6-D3003
Tumba	 11.75”	 M4-1175-N6-D4	 M4-1175-F6-D4	 M4-1175-S6-D4003	
S.	Tumba	 13.00”	 M4-1300-N6-D1	 M4-1300-F6-D1	 M4-1300-S6-D1003

Quinto	 9.75”	 M4-0975-N6-D1	 M4-0975-F6-D1	 M4-0975-S6-D1003
Conga	 11.06”	 M4-1106-N6-D1	 M4-1106-F6-D1	 M4-1106-S6-D1003
Tumba	 11.75”	 M4-1175-N6-D2	 M4-1175-F6-D2	 M4-1175-S6-D2003

Conga Drumheads

remo.com/crimplocksymmetry

Macho	 7.00”	 M6-R715-N5	 M6-R715-F1	 M6-R715-S4-SD003
Hembra	 8.50”	 M6-R850-N6	 M6-R850-F5	 M6-R850-S5-SD003
Hembra	 9.00”	 M6-R900-N6	 M6-R900-F5	 M6-R900-S5-SD003

Macho	 6.75”	 M6-S675-N1	 M6-S675-FD	 M6-S675-S2-SD003
Hembra	 8.00”	 M6-S800-N1	 M7-S800-F3	 M6-S800-S4-SD003
	

Macho	 7.00”	 M9-0715-N5	 M9-0715-F3	 M9-0715-S4-SD003
Hembra	 8.50”	 M9-0850-N6	 M9-0850-F4	 M9-0850-S5-SD003
Hembra	 9.00”	 M9-0900-N6	 M9-0900-F4	 M9-0900-S5-SD003

R-Series
Fits	most	full	size	bongo	drums	from	LP,	Pearl,	Toca,	Meinl,	Gon	Bops

S-Series		
Fits	most	entry	level	size	bongo	drums	from	LP

Tucked
Extreme	durability
Fits	most	Pro,	full	size,	bongo	drums	from	LP,	Pearl,	Toca,	Meinl,	Gon	Bops*

Manufacturer/Drum Model
Best fit on curved counter hoops/rims

 Drum	 	 	 		 	
		 Name	 Size	 NUSKYN®	 FIBERSKYN®	3	 SKYNDEEP®

Type 6 Bongo Drumheads

Type 9 Bongo Drumheads

Bongo Drumheads

	 *For	Gon	Bops	with	Contour	Hoops	use	 M6-R880-N6	 M6-R880-F5		 M6-R880-S5-SD003

Add the three digits listed here to the 
end of the Skyndeep® Model Number 
to indicate the graphic artwork.

003 Calf Skin Graphic
007 Tiger Stripe Graphic
008 Puerto Rican Flag Graphic
009 Black Calf Skin Graphic

004 Serpentine Day Graphic*
005 Petrified Cave Graphic*
006 Molten Sea Graphic*
*only available on Tucked drumheads




